 Page 1 of 1
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION
Agenda Item 10.1a
Meeting Date:  September 17, 2020
Subject: Approval/Ratification of Grants, Entitlements, and Other Income Agreements
Approval/Ratification of Other Agreements
Approval of Bid Awards

$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.PJW Designer White
.X Omt Core to Order Key Alike
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
~ Undecided LAMINATE Option
39 HON HSF HSPSBX281524FFLA Contain F/F SuppPed 28Hx24D
RecessKP Lam-A-Pull
OFFICE 133 SHARED 1     $     414.90 $     414.90
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.PJW Designer White
.X Omt Core to Order Key Alike
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
~ Undecided LAMINATE Option
40 HON HND HF23C Lock Core Replacement Kit Brushed
Chrome
OFFICE 133 SHARED 2     $      18.90 $      37.80
.X107E KEY NUMBER: 107E
41 HON HND HF23C Lock Core Replacement Kit Brushed
Chrome
OFFICE 133 SHARED 2     $      18.90 $      37.80
.X108E KEY NUMBER: 108E
42 HON HND HF23C Lock Core Replacement Kit Brushed
Chrome
OFFICE 133 SHARED 2     $      18.90 $      37.80
.X109E KEY NUMBER: 109E
43 HON HND HF23C Lock Core Replacement Kit Brushed
Chrome
OFFICE 133 SHARED 1     $      18.90 $      18.90
.X109E KEY NUMBER: 109E
44 HON HCG HNL241865WLR 18x24x64-3/4 Wardrobe/Storage Cab lam
dr Rt
OFFICE 133 SHARED 1     $     715.50 $     715.50
.C Canopy/Satin
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LDW1 Designer White 15051
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.P LAM: Black
45 HON HVO HLSLR3066 Voi 30"D x 66" W Rectangle Worksurface OFFICE 133 SHARED 1     $     194.40 $     194.40
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LDW1 Designer White 15051
DW Designer White 15051
.X No Grommets
46 HON HVO HLSLZ5SC54 42"W External Stiffener OFFICE 133 SHARED 1     $      41.85 $      41.85
.P Color: Black
47 HON HVO HLSL3041O Voi 30D x 41H O-Leg Support for
Worksurfaces
OFFICE 133 SHARED 1     $     213.30 $     213.30
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.P Black
48 HON HCG HNL1530BK3 30x14-1/4x42 Bookcase 3-shelf OFFICE 133 SHARED 1     $     288.00 $     288.00
.G Smooth, Flat
P Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.P LAM: Black
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.P LAM: Black
sub OFFICE 133 SHARED Subtotal OFFICE 133 SHARED $    6,688.80
49 HON HCG HNLRC3072 72W x 30D Rectangle Worksurface OFFICES 116 THRU 120 5     $     202.16 $    1,010.80
.G Smooth, Flat
DW Designer White
.T1 Color: Platinum
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LDW1 Designer White 15051
Central Kitchen Furniture 5 of 13
Page 5 of 13
C:\Users\swami002\Documents\000000 2020 Quotes\Sac City USD\7-15-19  Central Kitchen\8-14-20\8-24-20 BUDGETARY SCUSD Central Kitchen
8-24-20 BUDGETARY SCUSD Central Kitchen BI-087260.visual.sp4
C:\Users\swami002\Documents\000000 2020 Quotes\Sac City USD\7-15-19  Central Kitchen\8-14-20\8-24-20 BUDGETARY SCUSD Central Kitchen BI-087260.visual.sp4
Mon Aug 31 14:55:57 2020
Workplace Studio
Item Preview Mfg Cat Part Number Part Description Alias 1 Qty Sell Ext Sell
50 HON HCG HNLRC2442 42W x 24D Rectangle Worksurface OFFICES 116 THRU 120 5     $     120.64 $     603.20
.G Smooth, Flat
DW Designer White
.T1 Color: Platinum
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.LDW1 Designer White 15051
51 HON HCL HHN831124 Flat Bracket 24D OFFICES 116 THRU 120 5     $      30.16 $     150.80
.S Color: Charcoal
52 HON HTL HHAB3S2L Height Adjustable Base - electric 3 Stage,
2 Leg